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Shannon Bender  
Health & Nutrition Coordinator 

Opportunities, Inc. Head Start, MT 
hs_shannon@gfoppinc.org 

 
Leatha Bryant  

Technical Assistance Coordinator & Trainer 
Georgia DECAL, GA 

leatha.bryant@decal.ga.gov  
 

Megan Evenson, Director  
Youth Development & Child Care Nutrition 

Family Service Lincoln, NE 
mevenson@familyservicelincoln.org 

 
Samantha Fernandez, Site Supervisor 

Tiny Scholars Academy, CA 
saman.fernan@gmail.com  

 
Miranda Franco, Site Supervisor 

Metropolitan Family Services 
Midway Children’s Center, IL 

francom@metrofamily.org  
 

Kimberly Hettel, Program Administrator III 
Ohio Department of Education, OH 
kimberly.hettel@education.ohio.gov  

 
Ashley Hynes  

Associate Director of Health & Nutrition 
Leaguers Inc. Head Start & Early Head Start, NJ 

ahynes1988@gmail.com  
 

Jennifer Johnson  
Director of Community Development 

Crowley’s Ridge Development Council, Inc., AR 
jennifer@crdcnea.com 

 
 

Teressa Ledbetter, CACFP Field Specialist 
State of Indiana, IN 

tledbetter@doe.in.gov  
 

Lisa Mack, President & CEO 
National CACFP Sponsors Assoc., TX 

lisa@cacfp.org  
 

Samantha Marshall, Director  
Programs & Policy 

CACFP Roundtable, CA 
samantha@ccfproundtable.org  

 
Ashley Nance, Assistant Director 

La Petite Academy, IN 
fountainoflovellc@yahoo.com  

 
Madeline Reynolds, Director 

Lancaster Early Education Center, PA 
madeline@ldcc.org  

 
Tamara Rowland, Administrator 

Northwest Arkansas FCC Assoc., AR 
nwafcca@gmail.com   

 
Conny Swisher, Chef/Manager 

Head Start Birth to Five Thrivalaska, AK 
conny_swisher@yahoo.com  

 
Anjelica Terry  

Child Nutrition Program Specialist 
Region 4 Education Service Center, TX 

anjelica.terry@esc4.net 
 

Teresa Turner, Nutritionist 
Army Child & Youth Services, MD 

teresa.turner314@yahoo.com 
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ICN and USDA Staff
ICN Staff 

 

Aleshia Hall Campbell, PhD, MPH  
Executive Director 

alhall1@olemiss.edu  
 

Heather Burkhead-Goins  
Education & Training Specialist 

hmburkhe@olemiss.edu  
 

Patrick Butler, MS Education & Training Specialist 
pwbutler@olemiss.edu 

 
Lutina Cochran, MS  

Associate Director of Education 
lcochran@olemiss.edu 

 
Erica Cooper, PhD  

Education & Training Specialist 
elcooper@olemiss.edu  

 
Erin Cromeans, Associate Director of Strategic 

Initiatives & Outreach 
emc@olemiss.edu  

 
Liz Dixon, Education & Training Specialist 

ejdixon@olemiss.edu  
 

Patrick Garmong, Associate Director of Culinary 
Education & Training 

pdgarmon@olemiss.edu  
 

Kymberle Gordon, PhD, Research Scientist 
kymberle.gordon@usm.edu  

 
Elizabeth Halford  

Manager of Marketing & Communication 
ephalfor@olemiss.edu  

 
Marjuyua Lartey, Ph.D, RDN  

Director Applied Research Division 
marjuya.lartey@usm.edu  

 
Janae Le, Education & Training Specialist 

ljowens@olemiss.edu 
 

Krisi Lewis, PhD, RDN, Research Scientist 
kristi.lewis@usm.edu 

 

Lewanda Morse, PhD  
Director of Education & Training 

lmorse@olemiss.edu  
 

Jane Peterson, PhD, RDN, Research Scientist 
jane.peterson@usm.edu 

 
Molle Polzin, RDN  

Education & Training Specialist 
mmpolzin@olemiss.edu 

 
Keith Rushing, PhD, RD, Research Scientist 

keith.rushing@usm.edu  
 

USDA & CDC Staff 
 

Erica Boyd, Nutritionist 
Nutrition Training & Operational Support/USDA FNS 

erica.boyd@usda.gov 
 

Melissa Daigle-Katz, Lead Program Analyst 
USDA National Office 

USDA FNS Community Food Systems 
melissa.daiglekatz@usda.gov 

 

Carrie Dooyema, Lead Health Scientist 
Early Care and Education Team 

CDC/Division of Nutrition, Physical Activity and Obesity 
igb7@cdc.gov 

 

Ellen Eichenbaum, Nutritionist, Contractor 
Nutrition Training & Operational Support 

USDA FNS CNP 
ellen.eichenbaum@usda.gov 

 
Sheldon Gordon, Director 

Nutrition, Education, Training, & Technical Assistance 
Division/USDA FNS 

sheldon.gordon@usda.gov 
 

Lissa Ong, Farm to School Specialist 
USDA Southeast Regional Office 

USDA FNS Community Food Systems 
lissa.ong@usda.gov 

 

Kendra Vandree, Farm to School Specialist 
USDA Western Regional Office 

USDA FNS Community Food Systems 
kendra.vandree2@usda.gov 
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